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DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-Apr Monday 3-Apr Wednesday 5-Apr Friday 9-Apr Tuesday 11-Apr Thursday

2-Apr Tuesday 4-Apr Thursday 8-Apr Monday 10-Apr Wednesday 12-Apr Friday

21-May Tuesday 23-May Thursday 28-May Tuesday 30-May Thursday 3-Jun Monday

22-May Wednesday 24-May Friday 29-May Wednesday 31-May Friday 4-Jun Tuesday

15-Jul Monday 17-Jul Wednesday 19-Jul Friday 23-Jul Tuesday 25-Jul Thursday

16-Jul Tuesday 18-Jul Thursday 22-Jul Monday 24-Jul Wednesday 26-Jul Friday

4-Sep Wednesday 6-Sep Friday 10-Sep Tuesday 12-Sep Thursday 16-Sep Monday
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25-Oct Friday 29-Oct Tuesday 31-Oct Thursday 4-Nov Monday 6-Nov Wednesday
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East West
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15-Apr Monday 17-Apr Wednesday 19-Apr Friday 23-Apr Tuesday 25-Apr Thursday
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5-Jun Wednesday 7-Jun Friday 11-Jun Tuesday 13-Jun Thursday 17-Jun Monday

6-Jun Thursday 10-Jun Monday 12-Jun Wednesday 14-Jun Friday 18-Jun Tuesday

29-Jul Monday 31-Jul Wednesday 2-Aug Friday 6-Aug Tuesday 8-Aug Thursday

30-Jul Tuesday 1-Aug Thursday 5-Aug Monday 7-Aug Wednesday 9-Aug Friday

18-Sep Wednesday 20-Sep Friday 24-Sep Tuesday 26-Sep Thursday 30-Sep Monday
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20-Jun Thursday 24-Jun Monday 26-Jun Wednesday 28-Jun Friday 2-Jul Tuesday

21-Jun Friday 25-Jun Tuesday 27-Jun Thursday 1-Jul Monday 3-Jul Wednesday

12-Aug Monday 14-Aug Wednesday 16-Aug Friday 20-Aug Tuesday 22-Aug Thursday

13-Aug Tuesday 15-Aug Thursday 19-Aug Monday 21-Aug Wednesday 23-Aug Friday

2-Oct Wednesday 4-Oct Friday 8-Oct Tuesday 10-Oct Thursday 15-Oct Tuesday

3-Oct Thursday 7-Oct Monday 9-Oct Wednesday 11-Oct Friday 16-Oct Wednesday

East West

North 
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DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
13-May Monday 15-May Wednesday 17-May Friday

14-May Tuesday 16-May Thursday 20-May Monday

5-Jul Friday 9-Jul Tuesday 11-Jul Thursday
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26-Aug Monday 28-Aug Wednesday 30-Aug Friday

27-Aug Tuesday 29-Aug Thursday 3-Sep Tuesday

17-Oct Thursday 21-Oct Monday 23-Oct Wednesday

18-Oct Friday 22-Oct Tuesday 24-Oct Thursday
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51st Street (5100 S) 
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47th Street (4700 S) 
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Troy (3132 W)                
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St Louis (3500 W) 

Pulaski Road (4000 W)                       
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Albany (3100 W)              

Kedzie (3200 W)
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Pulaski Road (4000 W)
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Central Park (3600 W) 
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          Marquette Road ( 6700 S)                                               

65th Street (6500 S)

59th Street (5900 S)               

61st Street (6100 S)

Albany (3100 W)                       

Central Park (3600 W)

55th Street (5500 S)                

59th Street (5900 S) 
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Christiana (3332 W)         

Central Park (3600 W)
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55th Street (5500 W)                         

59th Street (5900 W)

55th Street (5500 S)              

57th Street (5700 S)              

55th Street (5500 S)                

59th Street (5900 S)             
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54th (5400 S)                                       
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55th (5500 S) 
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55th Street (5500 S)          

51st Street (5100 S)             

55th St. (5500 S)

51st Street (5100 S)                                       

55th Street (5500 S) 
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